
Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME $ WON LL or Solo?
1 Bernadine rozenboom Alicia P 45.865 10.00$         
2 Cassidy Enke Jewels L52.876 7.00$           
3 Kayla Van Patten Horsey\ L65.825 1.00$           
5 Lathan Enkie Jewels L72.782 1.00$           
4 Caitlyn Rozenboom Alicia P L97.631 1.00$           

Steelyn Hambly Steelin Firewater 23.510 10.00$         
Beradine Rozenboom Alicia P 39.110 6.00$           
Kataya Taylor Zan 57.541 4.00$           LL
Kaylynn Conklin Jose 76.909 1.00$           LL

Kayla Van Patten Horse 85.663 1.00$           LL
Kaitlyn Rozenboom Alicia P 89.920 1.00$           LL

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME $ WON LL or Solo?
Korah Linnebrink Rowdy 19.696 9.00$           

Steelyn Hambly Steelin Firewater 23.100 6.00$           
Beradine Rozenboom Alicia P 37.954 1.00$           
Kaitlyn Rozenboom Alicia P L105.490 1.00$           LL
Kayla Van Patten Horse L95.274 1.00$           LL

PEE WEE BARRELS - FRIDAY 

PEE WEE BARRELS -SATURDAY 

PEE WEE BARRELS -SUNDAY 



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
13 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 14.670 1st 508.80$         
17 Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Shiny In Hollywood 14.991 2nd 424.00$         
4 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.065 3rd 339.20$         
7 ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 15.071 4th 254.00$         

11 Morgan Nelson Ft Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 15.114 5th 169.60$         
15 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.227
23 Tonya Williams eagle WI Kissn Girl 15.290
6 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.293
2 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.462

21 Amanda Jordan Springville IA Sera wicked 15.587
18 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 15.597
24 Tera Krause Elko NV Makin moves on u 15.638
3 Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Reckless Merit 15.960

14 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA VF Yo Down 15.997
20 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 16.006
12 Tara OConnor Rockwell IA Karesha In Gold 16.074
16 Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White hot dinero 16.278
5 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 16.459
9 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 20.559
8 Tina Selsor Garden Grove IA Pure Country Socks 20.627

10 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 20.981
22 Taci Flinn Newman Grove NE Dash for Redwood 20.992
19 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U scr

1,695.60$     

$500 Added RODEO RUN (no D's, straight pay + 5 down barrel) July 3, 2020
Durable Rubbers Floors & Stony Brook Equine 



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q
RR- CO Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 14.670 1D1 $580.46 BRFQ

31 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 14.979 1D2 $483.72 BRFQ
RR- CO Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Shiny In Hollywood 14.991 1D3 $411.16 BRFQ

89 Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA BB Bingo Taquita 15.018 1D4 $314.42
52 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.019 1D5 $241.86

165 Kassi White Bloomington WI Gypsy 15.023 1D6 $169.30
25 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.061 1D7 $120.93

RR- CO Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.065 1D8 $96.74
RR-CO ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 15.071

1 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.074
RR- CO Morgan Nelson Ft Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 15.114

61 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock N Fame 15.121

114 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 15.195 2D1 $483.72 BRFQ
RR- CO Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.227 2D2 403.10$  BRFQ

173 Sidney Eibes Stacyville IA Sybo Speed 15.248 2D3 342.64$  BRFQ
7 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.249 2D4/5 231.78$  

143 Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO AKA Frenchmanâ€™s Frost 15.249 2D4/5 231.78$  
13 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 15.251 2D6 141.09$  
6 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.259 2D7 100.78$  

RR-CO TONYA Williams eagle WI Kissn Girl 15.290 2D8 80.62$    
RR - CO Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.293

118 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen 15.329
98 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.350
40 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.355
41 Stephanie McCready Mashalltown IA DC French Coffee Bean 15.399
37 KELLY KELLER Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.402
76 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.404
23 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.439

159 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 15.459
RR- CO Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.462

95 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer 15.472
153 Crystal Mason Mount Washington KY Doc Freckles Legacy 15.478
200 Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 15.485
107 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub 15.501
126 Celsey Clair carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money 15.509
46 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmanâ€™s chici bug 15.549
18 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.560

161 Taylor Blaine Kasson MN Drummers Classy Girl 15.564
73 Amanda Jordan springviille IA Sera Wicked 15.587

RR- CO Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 15.597
RR-CO Tera Krause Elko NV Makin moves on u 15.638

35 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.660

109 Ariana Down Larson Menomonie WI Lily May Disco 15.698 3D1 $386.98 BRFQ
100 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.701 3D2 $322.48 BRFQ
119 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.707 3D3 $274.11 BRFQ
97 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.708 3D4 $209.61

168 Caleb Moody Vinton IA RCK Mustang Sally 15.713 3D5 $161.24
15 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.714 3D6 $112.87

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA

27 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 15.741 3D7 $80.62
113 Jack Loving Wilton IA Lucks Bubble Popper 15.746 3D8 $64.50
158 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.754
51 Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE Seis La Vie 15.755
75 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 15.758

171 Jodie Myers Indianola IA Bar N Flashes 15.761
9 Izzy Guy Dayton MN Dirkmeister 15.766

77 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 15.774
147 Izzy Guy Dayton MN Ragin American Cash 15.787
150 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Scarlett Firewater 15.791
60 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 15.862
71 Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax 15.880

203 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Its Not Me Its You 15.882
28 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.894

189 Jennifer Mason Mount Washington KY Mighty Papsitio 15.907
179 Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Paid by chance 15.921
133 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Twist of Corona 15.928
12 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.941

106 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.949
RR- CO Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Reckless Merit 15.960

87 Angie Murray Menomonie WI Virtuous Gray Bar 15.961
180 Clayton Sammons Mount pleasant IA Dun 15.971
85 Alaina Trevis Northfield MN Coppers Annie 15.979
55 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova 15.997

RR- CO Karissa Gipple Bernard IA VF Yo Down 15.997
RR-CO Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 16.006

121 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 16.019
204 Sidney Eibes Stacyville IA Kirks French Hope 16.039
183 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 16.044
188 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 16.075
53 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 16.077
26 Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.078
63 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.091

170 Tiffany Frey Greene IA Heavens Rockin Fiddle 16.112
111 Lori Passmore Erie IL Lookin Fly 16.122
92 Jaden Clair CARLISLE IA Docs Jazz Magic 16.144
54 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Drifters Angel Annie 16.146

163 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TeeJay Roan Boy 16.208 4D1 $290.23 BRFQ
142 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed 16.226 4D2 $241.86 BRFQ
205 Dan Wenig Middletown IA Pretty Little Nut 16.233 4D3 $205.58 BRFQ
122 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 16.239 4D4 $157.21
14 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 16.255 4D5 $120.93

157 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Misty 16.266 4D6 $84.65
149 Molly Hamilton Union IA Hallin Cash 16.273 4D7 $60.47

RR- CO Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White hot dinero 16.278 4D8 $48.37
43 Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.280

174 Micah Burkholder Evansdale IA WhichWitch S Gold 16.329
17 Kelcie Hanawalt New Hampton IA Skips Slurpin Girl 16.341

178 Todd Flinn newman grove NE Bar B Boogie Smurf 16.362



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA

175 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 16.371
101 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Talents Twist 16.381
156 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN FamousFrenchFireWater 16.426
187 Dan Wenig Middletown IA Docs Goldy 16.445

RR- CO Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 16.459
30 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 16.510

104 Kayla Enke West Point IA Mighty Pine Holly 16.520
66 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 16.534

196 Melissa Carr Platteville WI KW Frenchmans Fame 16.541
105 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.551

5 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 16.577
148 Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent MN Jackson Deluxe 16.580
10 Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 16.586

198 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.631
33 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.633
94 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.646

79 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DOCALENA DRIFT 16.671 5D1 $193.49 BRFQ
96 kailey saunders Palo IA Streaking Frenchman 16.688 5D2 $161.24 BRFQ
38 Shelley Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo 16.696 5D3 $137.05 BRFQ
36 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix 16.721 5D4 $104.81
2 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 16.725 5D5 $80.62

47 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Hesacategoryfive 16.772 5D6 $56.43
11 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun 16.794 5D7 $40.31
80 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Reckless Perks 16.803 5D8 $32.25 
45 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.814

112 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Sheiks Fancy Time 16.821
88 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.825

164 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Trixie rose 16.848
167 William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky 16.868
124 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 16.910
19 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.927
74 Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO KN From Fab Ta Fame 16.963
82 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 16.997

103 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 17.019
78 Melisa Shields Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.026
65 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 17.068

201 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin 17.068
136 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peeves Waldo 17.073
193 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA WatchMeOutDashU 17.073
29 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Jupo Brisco 17.097

199 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Preacher 17.157
20 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Mustang Sally 17.159

202 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Homer is a smart cat 17.232
21 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max 17.248
91 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA MFR Sounds of Bully 17.339

186 Jacey Goodale Osage IA Racin Paisyn 17.364
177 Kelcie Bohning Hubbard IA This Bird is Royal 17.368
176 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Ease Down The Fire 17.372
125 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 17.380



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA

141 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 17.499
44 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchmans Skip 17.502

169 Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Pinstiped Cadillac 17.518
72 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 17.551

145 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Blazing Red Hot 17.558
99 Garrett Wahl Platteville WI Famous Heist 17.589
83 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 17.639

123 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 17.725
62 Desi Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.820

127 Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T 18.025
185 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandyâ€™s Flashy Deal 18.043
110 Kinsey Kraber Eldon IA dora 18.194
181 Lesley Lauritsen Hickman NE Rumble On 18.206
154 Emily Brinkmann Oconomowoc WI Milo 18.242
152 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 18.359
166 Olivia Krause Elko NV Dontcloseureyes 19.927
32 Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokersahotshot 20.044

195 Emily Boeke Hubbard IA Cash at Night 20.372
39 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Intent Ta Streak 21.211

184 Mckayla Rand Ames IA TW French Drifter 21.347
192 Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks Legacy 21.467
108 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 39.628
67 ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Munndys Good Friday 914.920
84 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 914.974

139 Eva Viteri Monticello MN MC Cash Seeker 915.299
129 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl 915.301
135 Mallory Willard Cedar Rapids IA IMA FAMOUS BUTTON 915.388

RR- CO Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 915.559
116 Kiley Brunner Oakley IL BW Red Rocket 915.625

RR- CO Tina Selsor Garden Grove IA Pure Country Socks 915.627
49 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 915.716

137 Justice Kramer Earlha. IA plenty poco val 915.739
191 Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Stepup With Ease 915.89
69 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 915.932

120 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 915.936
59 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 915.954

RR-CO Taci Flinn Newman Grove NE Dash for Redwood 915.992
138 Amy Petersen DEWITT IA JTD Go Home Joe 916.097
144 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 916.109
132 Victoria Viteri Monticello MN BIAR Frenchs Moonbug 916.183
57 Kelsey Kreyer Shelbyville TX Perked up guy 916.279
93 TRACI BLANCHFIELD Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 916.279
22 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Smalls 916.286

182 Cindy Bauman Platteville WI Famous Mr Eye 916.419
86 Eric Baumgartner CENTER POINT IA Famous French Perks 916.427
48 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 916.536

197 Tori Krause Elko NV Needs a move now 916.707
131 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 916.747
130 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 916.867
190 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 917.108



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA

194 John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 917.218
128 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 917.454
162 Clayton Sammons Mount pleasant IA Sven 917.849
16 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Midnight Star 919.131

134 Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy 920.875
3 Jenna Elfering Burlington WI VF Born Ta Be Famous 923.628
4 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire 929.190

24 Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA UWRF Tinkers Okie 999.999
56 Amanda Jordan springviille IA RR Driftin Jo Zan 999.999
64 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Steakin 999.999
68 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Sheza Three Bugs Too 999.999
70 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 999.999

115 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 999.999
155 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Bay B Im Worth It 999.999
42 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 999.999
58 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask my Advice SCR

117 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR
RR- CO Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U SCR

$8,062.00 
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Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time AVG Time PLACE $Won
Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 15.195 14.958 15.077 1d-1 201.86$    

Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.019 15.151 15.085 1d-2 168.22$    
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.249 15.138 15.194 1d-3 134.58$    

Morgan Nelson Ft Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 15.114 15.320 15.217 1d-4 100.93$    
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.074 15.387 15.231 1d-5 67.29$       
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.439 15.330 15.385

Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 15.597 15.218 15.408
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.293 15.567 15.430
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.404 15.502 15.453

Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer 15.472 15.467 15.470
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.714 15.247 15.481
Taylor Blaine Kasson MN Drummers Classy Girl 15.564 15.489 15.527
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.660 15.465 15.563
Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 15.485 15.945 15.715 2d-1 173.03$    
Izzy Guy Dayton MN Ragin American Cash 15.787 15.680 15.734 2d-2 144.19$    

Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 16.006 15.463 15.735 2d-3 115.35$    
Ariana Down Larson Menomonie WI Lily May Disco 15.698 15.782 15.740 2d-4 86.51$       
Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.078 15.535 15.807 2d-5 57.68$       
Angie Murray Menomonie WI Virtuous Gray Bar 15.961 15.701 15.831
Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Reckless Merit 15.960 15.738 15.849
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.894 15.857 15.876

Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 16.044 15.707 15.876
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.701 16.072 15.887

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.707 16.072 15.890
Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax 15.880 16.039 15.960
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 16.239 15.827 16.033

Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Drifters Angel Annie 16.146 16.062 16.104 3d-1 115.35$    
Kelcie Hanawalt New Hampton IA Skips Slurpin Girl 16.341 15.880 16.111 3d-2 96.13$       
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 16.371 15.899 16.135 3d-3 76.90$       
Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Docs Jazz Magic 16.144 16.198 16.171 3d-4 57.68$       

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.091 16.357 16.224 3d-5 38.45$       
Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.551 15.999 16.275
Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed 16.226 16.525 16.376
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.825 15.972 16.399

Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO KN From Fab Ta Fame 16.963 16.012 16.488
Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix 16.721 16.321 16.521

Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 16.910 16.440 16.675 4d-1 86.51$       
Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.646 16.741 16.694 4d-2 72.09$       

Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White Hot Dinero 16.278 17.124 16.701 4d-3 57.68$       
Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 16.997 16.712 16.855 4d-4 43.26$       
William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky 16.868 16.846 16.857 4d-5 28.84$       
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 17.380 16.340 16.860

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Ease Down The Fire 17.372 16.437 16.905
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Homer is a smart cat 17.232 16.606 16.919
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 17.725 16.680 17.203
Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 17.639 17.175 17.407

Mckayla Rand Ames IA TW French Drifter 21.347 18.984 20.166
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 39.628 20.260 29.944
Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Shiny In Hollywood 14.991 915.020 465.006
ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 15.071 915.191 465.131
ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Munndys Good Friday 914.920 15.439 465.180
Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO AKA Frenchmanâ€™s Frost 15.249 915.140 465.195
Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 14.979 915.427 465.203
Mallory Willard Cedar Rapids IA IMA FAMOUS BUTTON 915.388 15.380 465.384
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.462 915.399 465.431

Izzy Guy Dayton MN Dirkmeister 15.766 915.122 465.444
Justice Kramer Earlha. IA plenty poco val 915.739 15.329 465.534

Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 15.774 915.350 465.562
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 915.716 15.787 465.752
Celsey Clair carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money 15.509 916.399 465.954

Taci Flinn Newman Grove NE Dash for Redwood 915.992 16.018 466.005
Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TeeJay Roan Boy 16.208 916.723 466.466

Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 917.454 16.535 466.995
Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 16.577 918.141 467.359

Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandyâ€™s Flashy Deal 18.043 916.676 467.360
Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy 920.875 17.021 468.948

Fri/Sat AVERAGE $100 Added  | July 3/4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA		
D Winner Buckles Sponsored by S & A Racing



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time AVG Time PLACE $Won

Fri/Sat AVERAGE $100 Added  | July 3/4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA		
D Winner Buckles Sponsored by S & A Racing

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 916.536 99.999 508.268
Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA UWRF Tinkers Okie 999.999 16.619 508.309
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DOCALENA DRIFT 16.671 999.999 508.335
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Sheiks Fancy Time 16.821 999.999 508.410

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hot 17.558 999.999 508.779
Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 999.999 18.309 509.154

Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl 915.301 915.094 915.198
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 915.936 915.697 915.817

Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 916.109 915.647 915.878
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 915.932 915.998 915.965
Kelsey Kreyer Shelbyville TX Perked up guy 916.279 915.867 916.073
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 999.999 915.240 957.620

Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T 18.025 SCR #VALUE!
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U SCR scr #VALUE!

Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 14.670 SCR #VALUE!
1,922.50$ 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Shiny In Hollywood 14.991 1d-1 130.16$    
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.019 1d-2 78.09$      

JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.074 1d-3 52.06$      
Morgan Nelson Ft Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 15.114

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.355
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.462
Crystal Mason Mount Washington KY Doc Freckles Legacy 15.478

Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 15.485
Hannah Olson Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 15.648 2d-1 111.56$    
Ariana Down Larson Menomonie WI Lily May Disco 15.698 2d-2 66.94$      
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.714 2d-3 44.63$      

Izzy Guy Dayton MN Dirkmeister 15.766
Izzy Guy Dayton MN Ragin American Cash 15.787

Jennifer Mason Mount Washington KY Mighty Papsitio 15.907
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.949
Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Reckless Merit 15.960

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.091 3d-1 74.38$      
Katelynn Huebsch Osage IA Whimpys Miss Baca 16.202 3d-2 44.63$      

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 16.239 3d-3 29.75$      
Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 16.255
Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.551 4d-1 55.78$      
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 16.553 4d-2 33.47$      

Kellie VanDerBrink Luverne MN Cowboy 16.621 4d-3 22.31$      
Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That. 16.710
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.825
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC ALIWOOD 16.891
Ian Hammond Lucas IA MR CELEBRI SPLASH 17.108

Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Pinstiped Cadillac 17.518
Avery Teague Webster City IA Selenos Doc Image 17.548
Desi Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.820

Kinsey Kraber Eldon IA dora 18.194
Austyn Nicholas Mechanicsville IA Willy 21.074

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 915.559
Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Stepup With Ease 915.890

Taci Flinn Newman Grove NE Dash for Redwood 915.992
Kelsey Kreyer Shelbyville TX Perked up guy 916.279

Lily Genter Glidden IA Luna 923.249
#N/A 743.75$     

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA BB Bingo Taquita 15.018 1d-1 114.63$   
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.249 1d-2/3 71.64$     
Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO AKA Frenchmanâ€™s Frost 15.249 1d-2/3 71.64$     
KELLY KELLER Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.402 1d-4 28.66$     
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.439
Celsey Clair carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money 15.509
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.708 2d-1 98.25$     

Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 15.741 2d-2 73.69$     
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.754 2d-3 49.13$     
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.894 2d-4 24.56$     
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 16.006

McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 16.075 3d-1 65.50$     
Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TeeJay Roan Boy 16.208 3d-2 49.13$     

Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White Hot Dinero 16.278 3d-3 32.75$     
Kelcie Hanawalt New Hampton IA Skips Slurpin Girl 16.341 3d-4 16.38$     
Todd Flinn newman grove NE Bar B Boogie Smurf 16.362
Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 16.510
Kayla Enke West Point IA Mighty Pine Holly 16.520 4d-1 49.13$     
Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.646 4d-2 36.84$     
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DOCALENA DRIFT 16.671 4d-3 24.56$     
Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix 16.721 4d-4 12.28$     
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 16.725

Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 16.910
Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO KN From Fab Ta Fame 16.963
Melisa Shields Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.026

Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max 17.248
Kelcie Bohning Hubbard IA This Bird is Royal 17.368

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Ease Down The Fire 17.372
Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Blazing Red Hot 17.558
Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T 18.025

Emily Boeke Hubbard IA Cash at Night 20.372
Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks Legacy 21.467
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 39.628
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 99.999

Mallory Willard Cedar Rapids IA IMA FAMOUS BUTTON 915.388
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 915.716
Justice Kramer Earlha. IA plenty poco val 915.739
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 915.936

Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 917.454
Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy 920.875

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U scr
#N/A $819

Adult 4D $50 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.065 1d-1 105.15$ 

Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 15.251 1d-2 67.53$   
lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.259 1d-3 48.69$   
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 15.459
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub 15.501
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.560
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 15.597 2d-1 91.72$   

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.701 2d-2 59.44$   
Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE Seis La Vie 15.755 2d-3 43.34$   

**No 3D Times**
Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 16.586 4d-1 51.40$   
Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.631 4d-2 35.28$   

Shelley Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo 16.696 4d-3 27.22$   
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Sheiks Fancy Time 16.821

Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 16.997
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 17.019
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 17.068

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 17.725
Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokersahotshot 20.044
Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 914.974

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 915.932
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 916.536
John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 917.218
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 999.999
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 999.999

Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask my Advice SCR
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR

#N/A

#N/A 529.77$ 

Jan's Senior 4D $50 Added | July 3, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA



DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
8 Alexa Cruikshank Valley NE NA Annie 20.908 1st 302$       KKRFV - Q
1 McKenna Rud Mondovi WI Laredo 21.408 2nd 202$       KKRFV - Q
2 Izzy Guy Dayton MN Whizen Whimpy 22.096 3rd
7 Rhea Fenner Lovelock NV Clarify Me Roan 22.250 4th
6 Emma Young Ravenna MI Bound To Stryke Gold 30.383 5th
9 Emma Young Ravenna MI Itchy 35.805 6th
5 Hadassah Mullet Baltic OH Oscar 40.690 7th
4 Erika Cruikshank Valley NE Trigger 44.166 8th
3 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 99.999

504$       

KK Run For Vegas Pole Bending Qualifer (official KK Draw on KK site)



DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
KK-CO Alexa Cruikshank Valley NE NA Annie 20.908 1D1 165$       

8 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 21.286 1D2 129$       
KK-CO McKenna Rud Mondovi WI Laredo 21.408 1D3 106$       

15 Taylor Moore Lisbon IA Burnie 21.516
3 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 21.919
6 Ethan Faeth Fort Madison IA Chexin McNugget 21.921

14 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 21.954
KK-CO Izzy Guy Dayton MN Whizen Whimpy 22.096

2 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 22.117
KK-CO Rhea Fenner Lovelock NV Clarify Me Roan 22.250

7 Lynn Faeth Fort Madison IA LM Red Hot Special 22.560

1 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 22.917 2d-1 82$         
16 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 23.884 2d-2 59$         
4 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 24.132 2d-3 47$         

11 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 24.787
13 Izzy Guy Dayton MN Ragin American Cash 25.897
5 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 26.761

KK-CO Emma Young Ravenna MI Bound To Stryke Gold 30.383
KK-CO Emma Young Ravenna MI Itchy 935.805
KK-CO Hadassah Mullet Baltic OH Oscar 940.690
KK-CO Erika Cruikshank Valley NE Trigger 944.166

10 Katelynn Huebsch Osage IA Whimpys Miss Baca 99.999
17 Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Flash CJ The Cash 99.999

KK-CO Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 99.999
12 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 922.825
9 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 923.791

588$       

POLES OPEN 2D $100 Added | July 4th, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA				
2 Second split |  + 5 for 1 down pole | NT for 2 or more



Jr/Sr Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Sr 27 Mckenna Rud Mondovi WI Laredo 15.157 1d-1 435.00$    
Sr 11 Victoria Viteri Monticello MN BIAR Frenchs Moonbug 15.259 1d-2 261.00$    
Jr 9 Eva Viteri Monticello MN Cash Seeker 15.352 1d-3 174.00$    
Sr 4 Savannah Shumpert Mooreville MS Broadway Laney 15.380
Sr 10 Crystal Mason Mount Washington KY Doc Freckles Legacy 15.518

Jr 26 Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Reckless Merit 15.738 2d-1 326.00$    
Jr 8 Alexa Cruikshank Valley NE NA Annie 15.756 2d-2 196.00$    
Jr 6 Rhea Fenner Lovelock NV Clarify Me Roan 15.789 2d-3 130.00$    
Sr 13 Taci Flinn Newman Grove NE Dash for Redwood 16.018
Sr 1 Emma Young Ravenna MI Bound to Stryke Gold 16.094

Sr 12 Emma Young Ravenna MI Rookie 16.246 3d-1 217.00$    
Sr 19 Tera Krause Elko NV Makin Moves On U 16.463 3d-2 130.00$    
Sr 25 Kellie VanDerBrink Luverne MN Cowboy 16.641 3d-3 87.00$       

Jr 7 Sheridan Shumpert Mooreville MS Rocos Rusty 16.954 4d-1 109.00$    
Jr 14 Olivia Krause Elko NV Dontcloseyoureyes 17.206 4d-2 65.00$       
Sr 24 Emma Young Ravenna MI Itchy 17.247 4d-3 43.00$       
Sr 5 Kadence Haug Britton SD Cat N Rex 914.880
Sr 17 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.958
Jr 2 Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Shiny In Hollywood 915.020
Sr 23 Izzy Guy Dayton MN Dirkmeister 915.122
Jr 20 Erika Cruikshank Valley NE Teddy 915.152
Sr 22 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 915.399
Jr 3 Rori Fenner Lovelock NV Flight Ta Fame 915.559
Sr 16 Kiley Brunner Oakley IL BW Red Rocket 915.627
Sr 18 Hadassah Mullet Baltic OH Oscar 915.633
Sr 15 Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Stepup With Ease 928.577
Sr 21 Tori Krause Elko NV Need A Move Now 999.999

2,173.00$ 

KK Run For Vegas Barrel Qualifer (official KK Draw on KK site)



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q
86 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.903 1d-1 652.32$     BRF-Q
73 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.958 1d-2 543.60$     BRF-Q
48 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.006 1d-3 462.06$     BRF-Q

139 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.138 1d-4 353.34$     BRF-Q
13 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.151 1d-5 271.80$     

KK-CO Mckenna Rud Mondovi WI Laredo 15.157 1d-6 190.26$     
41 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Steakin 15.190 1d-7 135.90$     

132 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 15.218 1d-8 108.72$     
120 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.247

KK-CO Victoria Viteri Monticello MN BIAR Frenchs Moonbug 15.259
24 Stephanie McCready marshalltown IA zsa zsa zipta fame 15.277
88 Morgan Nelson Ft Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 15.320
66 Justice Kramer Earlha. IA plenty poco val 15.329

155 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.330
KK-CO Eva Viteri Monticello MN Cash Seeker 15.352

142 Sara Boies INDIANOLA IA FL Forget Me Not 15.370
107 Mallory Willard Cedar Rapids IA IMA FAMOUS BUTTON 15.380

KK-CO Savannah Shumpert Mooreville MS Broadway Laney 15.380
87 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Scarlett Firewater 15.384
38 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.387

217 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Stamps Two 15.394
1 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen 15.400

68 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 15.402
55 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.434 2d-1 543.60$     BRF-Q
4 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub 15.436 2d-2 453.00$     BRF-Q
3 ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Munndys Good Friday 15.439 2d-3/4 339.75$     BRF-Q

216 Sidney Eibes Stacyville IA Sybo speed 15.439 2d-3/4 339.75$     BRF-Q
45 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 15.446 2d-5 226.50$     
56 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 15.463 2d-6 158.55$     

214 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.464 2d-7 113.25$     
44 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.465 2d-8 90.60$       

165 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer 15.467
191 Taylor Blaine Kasson MN Drummers Classy Girl 15.489
188 Sidney Eibes Stacyville IA Kinks French hope 15.491
11 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.502

KK-CO Crystal Mason Mount Washington KY Doc Freckles Legacy 15.518
192 Adriane Fisher Caledonia MN Lil Lewis Pretty Pep 15.528
220 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA High Brow Amy 15.532
21 Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.535

218 Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Paid by chance 15.539
5 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.567

187 Lynn Faeth Fort Madison IA LM Red Hot Special 15.573
228 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky hit the deck 15.621
70 Jenna Elfering Burlington WI VF Born Ta Be Famous 15.660
32 Izzy Guy Dayton MN Ragin American Cash 15.680
6 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmanâ€™s chici bug 15.682

136 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.688
8 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Reckless Perks 15.699

36 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.700
76 Angie Murray Menomonie WI Virtuous Gray Bar 15.701
12 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 15.707

144 Jack Loving Wilton IA Lucks Bubble Popper 15.718
62 Alaina Trevis Northfield MN Coppers Annie 15.721
80 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 15.727
37 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 15.737

KK-CO Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Reckless Merit 15.738
113 Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE Seis La Vie 15.742
110 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Twist of Corona 15.746

KK-CO Alexa Cruikshank Valley NE NA Annie 15.756
105 Ariana Down Larson Menomonie WI Lily May Disco 15.782
94 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.787

KK-CO Rhea Fenner Lovelock NV Clarify Me Roan 15.789
127 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 15.810
100 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask my Advice 15.814

Saturday Open 5D $1500 Added | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA					



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Saturday Open 5D $1500 Added | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA					

176 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.827
83 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.857
27 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchmans Skip 15.879

108 Kelcie Hanawalt New Hampton IA Skips Slurpin Girl 15.880
121 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova 15.895
208 Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Mp Dash In The Hay 15.898
182 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.899
186 John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 15.910 3d-1 434.88$     BRF-Q
20 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.916 3d-2 362.40$     BRF-Q

129 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.923 3d-3 308.04$     BRF-Q
212 Audrey Ahlness New Richmond WI Bubbles 15.935 3d-4 235.56$     BRF-Q
126 TRACI BLANCHFIELD Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.938 3d-5 181.20$     
153 Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 15.945 3d-6 126.84$     
180 Becky Koch Olin IA Iris Bold Jewel 15.961 3d-7 90.60$       
115 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.972 3d-8 72.48$       
101 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 15.999
181 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a cheap date 16.000
50 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA WHOOPIESFRENCHTUXEDO 16.006
63 Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO KN From Fab Ta Fame 16.012

167 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Mustang Sally 16.013
KK-CO Taci Flinn Newman Grove NE Dash for Redwood 16.018

151 Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax 16.039
222 Clayton Sammons Mount pleasant IA Dun 16.040
197 Jillian Burgert Plattsmouth NE Checkincardiscash 16.057
26 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Drifters Angel Annie 16.062

143 Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.068
75 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 16.072

170 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 16.072
35 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 16.093

KK-CO Emma Young Ravenna MI Bound to Stryke Gold 16.094
130 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Docs Goldy 16.099
166 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN FamousFrenchFireWater 16.105
134 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 16.115
177 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 16.122
152 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Trixie Rose 16.125
29 Micah Belfield Evansdale IA WhichWitch S Gold 16.149
7 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 16.171

106 Shelley Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo 16.185
174 Julie Baumgartner Albia IA Midnight Star 16.196
47 Jaden Clair CARLISLE IA Docs Jazz Magic 16.198

157 Jessica Sears Bradford IL Slim Special Toast 16.219
84 Patrick McCready marshalltown IA Gypsy 16.241

KK-CO Emma Young Ravenna MI Rookie 16.246
211 Kristina Calvert Illinois city IL LuLu 16.256
123 Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent MN Jackson Deluxe 16.271
95 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 16.283

169 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Henry 16.289
163 Molly Hamilton Union IA Hallin Cash 16.307
40 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 16.312
58 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix 16.321
42 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 16.328

159 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.340
90 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.357

133 Matt Koch Olin IA Gallos Lil Princess 16.407 4d-1  $    326.16 BRF-Q
46 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 16.412 4d-2 271.80$     BRF-Q
52 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO JL Preacher 16.430 4d-3 231.03$     BRF-Q

198 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Ease Down The Fire 16.437 4d-4 176.67$     BRF-Q
78 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 16.440 4d-5 135.90$     

KK-CO Tera Krause Elko NV Makin Moves On U 16.463 4d-6 95.13$       
74 Kiley Brunner Oakley IL BW Red Rocket 16.497 4d-7 67.95$       

224 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.505 4d-8 54.36$       
54 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed 16.525

158 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire 16.527
161 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.535



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Saturday Open 5D $1500 Added | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA					

219 Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks legacy 16.551
226 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Double Reds Cash 16.555
98 Dallas Chaplin Wever IA Edy King 16.569
18 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.584

223 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Homer is a smart cat 16.606
79 Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA UWRF Tinkers Okie 16.619

KK-CO Kellie VanDerBrink Luverne MN Cowboy 16.641
213 Ethan Faeth Fort Madison IA Chexin McNugget 16.647
16 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Smalls 16.679
9 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.680

77 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 16.712
189 Kristina Calvert Illinois city IL Ozzie 16.718
116 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 16.726
179 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.741
114 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peeves Waldo 16.763
92 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Hesacategoryfive 16.770

204 Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 16.788
209 William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky 16.846

2 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 16.905 5d-1 217.44$     BRF-Q
30 Jessica Sears Bradford IL Snazzy man Sun Socks 16.907 5d-2 181.20$     BRF-Q

210 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin 16.920 5d-3 154.02$     BRF-Q
135 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA MFR Sounds of Bully 16.951 5d-4 117.78$     BRF-Q

KK-CO Sheridan Shumpert Mooreville MS Franks Lucky Bars #N/A 5d-5 90.60$       
39 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Talents Twist 16.998 5d-6 63.42$       
22 Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy 17.021 5d-7  $      45.30 

125 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 17.057 5d-8 36.24$       
34 Kinsey Kraber Eldon IA dora 17.061

150 Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White hot dinero 17.124
199 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 17.149
128 Faye Schuler Zearing IA CS High Brow Duelcat 17.167
97 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 17.175

172 Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Driftin Doc Bar 17.195
164 Desi Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.204

KK-CO Olivia Krause Elko NV Dontcloseyoureyes 17.206
178 Melisa Shields Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.213

KK-CO Emma Young Ravenna MI Itchy 17.247
25 Chris Fehr Garrison IA Jupo Brisco 17.262

131 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max 17.283
69 Lesley Lauritsen Hickman NE Rumble On 17.309

207 Amy Monat Traer IA Cassie Heels 17.321
160 kaden Mckee wausau WI I.C.The Green 17.323
194 Kelcie Bohning Hubbard IA This Bird is Royal 17.434
156 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Pretty Little Nut 17.503
230 Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Pinstiped Cadillac 17.523
141 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 17.562
196 Clayton Sammons Mount pleasant IA Sven 17.656
168 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 17.694
193 Kelly Fritchey Ottumwa IA Namgis D76 17.812
183 Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA Dr Carter Bug 17.855
14 Jana Edwards Baldwin IA Willow 17.955

162 Jamie Kane Garrison IA Iris Casady Express 18.100
91 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 18.309
61 Ada Ferrell Wright City MO Caroline's Money 18.459
71 Korah Linnenbrink New London IA PLL Red Leo Cowboy 18.863

227 Mckayla Rand Ames IA TW French Drifter 18.984
96 Emily Brinkmann Oconomowoc WI Milo 19.855
64 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 20.260
53 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Intent Ta Streak 21.202
23 Lori Passmore Erie IL Lookin Fly 99.999
59 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 99.999
81 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 99.999

221 Emily Boeke Hubbard IA Cash at Night 99.999
KK-CO Kadence Haug Britton SD Cat N Rex 914.880
KK-CO Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.958



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Saturday Open 5D $1500 Added | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA					

72 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 914.984
KK-CO Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Shiny In Hollywood 915.020

146 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl 915.094
KK-CO Izzy Guy Dayton MN Dirkmeister 915.122

124 Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO AKA Frenchmanâ€™s Frost 915.140
KK-CO Erika Cruikshank Valley NE Teddy 915.152

65 ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 915.191
49 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 915.240

122 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock N Fame 915.267
200 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Bailey 915.323
140 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 915.350

KK-CO Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 915.399
175 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 915.427
93 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 915.535

KK-CO Rori Fenner Lovelock NV Flight Ta Fame 915.559
KK-CO Kiley Brunner Oakley IL BW Red Rocket 915.627
KK-CO Hadassah Mullet Baltic OH Oscar 915.633

99 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 915.647
119 Jessica Conklin Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 915.675
171 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 915.695
43 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 915.697

147 Kelsey Kreyer Shelbyville TX Perked up guy 915.867
17 Amy Petersen DEWITT IA JTD Go Home Joe 915.917
19 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 915.998

148 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 916.081
117 Charleigh Ferrell Wright City MO Docs Sheza Princess 916.275
111 Celsey Clair carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money 916.399
118 Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 916.415
104 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 916.519
205 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandyâ€™s Flashy Deal 916.676
201 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TeeJay Roan Boy 916.723
51 Eric Baumgartner CENTER POINT IA Famous French Perks 916.848

225 Jacey Goodale Osage IA Racin Paisyn 916.916
185 Camarie Widmer Deep River IA Tegans Bay Bully 916.928
67 Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC ALIWOOD 917.196

154 Kacie Flaig Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 917.406
195 Todd Flinn newman grove NE Bar B Boogie Smurf 917.628
89 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 918.141
57 Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokersahotshot 919.444

145 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 920.638
KK-CO Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Stepup With Ease 928.577

137 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Blazing Red Hot 999.999
149 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DOCALENA DRIFT 999.999
173 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Sheiks Fancy Time 999.999

KK-CO Tori Krause Elko NV Need A Move Now 999.999
15 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun scr

103 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U scr
109 Ada Ferrell Wright City MO Sweet Deceit scr

9,060.00$ 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub 15.436 1d-1 130.00$  

ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Munndys Good Friday 15.439 1d-2 97.50$    
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Reckless Perks 15.699
John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 15.910
Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Double Reds Cash 16.555 2d-1 65.00$    

Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA UWRF Tinkers Okie 16.619 2d-2 32.50$    
Jamie Kane . IA Iris Casady Express 18.100

Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Intent Ta Streak 21.202
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 915.240
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 915.647

Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 916.081
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandyâ€™s Flashy Deal 916.676

#N/A 325.00$  

PURINA 2D FUTURITY $100 Added Side Pot | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA			



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.465 1d-1 112.00$  

Ariana Down Larson Menomonie WI Lily May Disco 15.782 1d-2 88.00$    
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.787 1d-3 72.00$    
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.916
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.923

Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire 16.527 2d-1 56.00$    
Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White hot dinero 17.124 2d-2 40.00$    

Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 18.309 2d-3 32.00$    
Mckayla Rand Ames IA TW French Drifter 18.984

Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 915.350
Jessica Conklin Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 915.675
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 915.998

Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T SCR
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Dk Shawnes Playgirl SCR

Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket SCR
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology SCR

400.00$  

MVP 2D DERBY $100 Added Side Pot | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA					



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE PEWC TIME Place $ Won
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme Yes 15.218 1d-1 197.66$ 

Justice Kramer Earlha. IA plenty poco val Yes 15.329
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This Yes 15.465
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire Yes 15.567

Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Reckless Merit Yes 15.738 2d-1 174.66$ 
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes 15.857

Kelcie Hanawalt New Hampton IA Skips Slurpin Girl Yes 15.880
Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes 17.124 4d-1 102.66$ 

Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater Yes 99.999
Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Shiny In Hollywood Yes 915.020

Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling Yes 915.695
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes 915.697

#N/A 474.98$ 

PEWC Member $250 added Side Pot | July 4, 2020| Waterloo, IA				



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.151 1d-1 147.07$     

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.247 1d-2 110.30$     
Morgan Nelson Ft Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 15.320 1d-3 73.54$       
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.387 1d-4 36.77$       
Crystal Mason Mount Washington KY Doc Freckles Legacy 15.518

Izzy Guy Dayton MN Ragin American Cash 15.680 2d-1 126.06$     
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.688 2d-2 94.55$       
Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Reckless Merit 15.738 2d-3 63.03$       
Ariana Down Larson Menomonie WI Lily May Disco 15.782 2d-4 31.52$       
Rhea Fenner Lovelock NV Clarify Me Roan 15.789
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.827
Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Mp Dash In The Hay 15.898

Hannah Olson Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 15.910
Audrey Ahlness New Richmond WI Bubbles 15.935

Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 15.945
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.972

Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 15.999
Taci Flinn Newman Grove NE Dash for Redwood 16.018

Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.068
Emma Young Ravenna MI Bound to Stryker Gold 16.094

Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 16.115
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 16.173 3d-1 84.04$       

Jaden Clair CARLISLE IA Docs Jazz Magic 16.198 3d-2 63.03$       
Patrick McCready marshalltown IA Gypsy 16.241 3d-3 42.02$       
Emma Young Ravenna MI Rookie 16.246 3d-4 21.01$       
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 16.312
Avery Teague Webster City IA Selenos Doc Image 16.354

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.357
Kiley Brunner Oakley IL BW Red Rocket 16.497
Kellie VanDerBrink Luverne MN Cowboy 16.641
Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Flash CJ The Cash 16.792 4d-1 63.03$      
Kinsey Kraber Eldon IA dora 17.061 4d-2 47.27$      
Carter McCready marshalltown IA Check 17.072 4d-3 31.52$      

Ian Hammond Lucas IA MR CELEBRI SPLASH 17.110 4d-4 15.76$      
Desi Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.204

Emma Young Ravenna MI Itchy 17.247
kaden Mckee wausau WI I.C.The Green 17.323

Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Pinstiped Cadillac 17.523
Paris Flores Greenwood NE Rajos Shamrock 17.605
Ada Ferrell Wright City MO Caroline's Money 18.459

Korah Linnenbrink New London IA PLL Red Leo Cowboy 18.863
Austyn Nicholas Mechanicsville IA Willy 19.407

Lily Genter Glidden IA Luna 21.296
Audri Oldenburger Aplington IA Peaches 99.999
Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That. 99.999

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.958
Lenna Peterson Watkins MN Shiny In Hollywood 915.020

Izzy Guy Dayton MN Dirkmeister 915.122
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 915.399

Dezirae Schulz Schofield WI Captain 915.461
Rori Fenner Lovelock NV Flight Ta Fame 915.559

Kelsey Kreyer Shelbyville TX Perked up guy 915.867
Katelynn Huebsch Osage IA Whimpys Miss Baca 915.965
Charleigh Ferrell Wright City MO Docs Sheza Princess 916.275

Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC ALIWOOD 917.196
Oliver Vazquez Traer IA Hot rod iris 921.582

Izabella Zuhlke Omaha NE Stepup With Ease 928.577
Ada Ferrell Wright City MO Sweet Deceit scr

1,050.50$  

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA				



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.138 1d-1 146.13$       

Stephanie McCready marshalltown IA zsa zsa zipta fame 15.277 1d-2 109.59$       
Justice Kramer Earlha. IA plenty poco val 15.329 1d-3 73.06$          
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.330 1d-4 36.53$          

Sara Boies INDIANOLA IA FL Forget Me Not 15.370
Mallory Willard Cedar Rapids IA IMA FAMOUS BUTTON 15.380
Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 15.402
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.434
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 15.463

McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.464
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky hit the deck 15.621

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.700 2d-1 125.25$       
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.787 2d-2 93.94$          
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 15.810 2d-3 62.63$          
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.857 2d-4 31.31$          

Kelcie Hanawalt New Hampton IA Skips Slurpin Girl 15.880
TRACI BLANCHFIELD Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.938

Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a cheap date 16.000
Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO KN From Fab Ta Fame 16.012
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 16.072

Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 16.093
Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 16.171 3d-1 83.50$          
Jessica Sears Bradford IL Slim Special Toast 16.219 3d-2 62.63$          
Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix 16.321 3d-3 41.75$          
Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 16.412 3d-4 20.88$          

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Ease Down The Fire 16.437
Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 16.440
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.535
Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks legacy 16.551
Ethan Faeth Fort Madison IA Chexin McNugget 16.647 4d-1 62.63$          
Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.741 4d-2 46.97$          
Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 16.788 4d-3 31.31$          
Jessica Sears Bradford IL Snazzy man Sun Socks 16.907 4d-4 15.66$          
Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy 17.021
Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White Hot Dinero 17.124
Melisa Shields Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.213

Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max 17.283
Kelcie Bohning Hubbard IA This Bird is Royal 17.434

Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Pretty Little Nut 17.503
Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA Dr Carter Bug 17.855

Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 20.260
Emily Boeke Hubbard IA Cash at Night 99.999
Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl 915.094
Cassidy Webster Auxvasse MO AKA Frenchmanâ€™s Frost 915.140
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 915.240

Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 915.427
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 915.697

Celsey Clair carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money 916.399

Adult 4D $50 Added | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA					



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Adult 4D $50 Added | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA					

Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TeeJay Roan Boy 916.723
Todd Flinn newman grove NE Bar B Boogie Smurf 917.628

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Blazing Red Hot 999.999
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DOCALENA DRIFT 999.999
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U scr

1,043.75$    



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.903 1d-1 111.39$  

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.006 1d-2 66.83$    
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 15.218 1d-3 44.56$    

Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub 15.436 2d-1 95.48$    
Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 15.446 2d-2 57.29$    
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.465 2d-3 38.19$    
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.567
Lynn Faeth Fort Madison IA LM Red Hot Special 15.573
Jack Loving Wilton IA Lucks Bubble Popper 15.718

Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE Seis La Vie 15.742
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask my Advice 15.814

John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 15.910 3d-1 63.65$    
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.923 3d-2 38.19$    
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 16.072 3d-3 25.46$    

Shelley Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo 16.185
Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 16.328

Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.505 4d-1 47.74$    
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.680 4d-2 28.64$    

Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 16.712 4d-3 19.10$    
Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Driftin Doc Bar 17.195

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 17.694
Jana Edwards Baldwin IA Willow 17.955
Lori Herr Fontanelle IA Scamper To The Bar 19.383

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 99.999
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 99.999
lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 915.535
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 915.695

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 915.998
Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 916.415
Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokersahotshot 919.444
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 920.638
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Sheiks Fancy Time 999.999
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket SCR

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Dk Shawnes Playgirl SCR

636.50$  

Jan's Senior 4D $50 Added | July 4, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA				



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE FHI SIRE TIME Place $ Won
Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Famous Bugs 14.903 1d-1 122.50$ 

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K Manors Nick Bar 15.006 1d-2 96.25$    
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Ivory James 15.330 1d-3 78.75$    
Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Special Passum 15.402
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub Lions Share of Fame 15.436
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This Firewater Finale 15.465

Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Reckless Perks Perks Firewater Flit 15.699
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Ease Down The Fire Firewater Finale 16.437 2d-1 62.25$    
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Perks Firewater Flit 16.527 2d-2 43.75$    
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum Special Passum 16.535 2d-3 35.00$    
Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White hot dinero PC Frenchmans Hayday 17.124

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money Firewater Finale 17.694
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Manors Nick Bar 914.984
Jessica Conklin Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Frenchmand Royal CJ 915.675

Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T Famous Bugs SCR
438.50$ 

FULL HOUSE OPEN INCENTIVE Sponsored by Sandbur Tack | July 4, 2020| Waterloo, IA				



SLOT OWNER DRAW Rider F Name Rider L Name HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON alcutta $ RideCalcutta $ Buyer Buyer
Caleb Moody 17 Caitlyn Clair BB Bingo Taquita 14.900 1d-1 1,200.00$   338.00$      2,709.00$         Williams Financial

Randee Prindle 11 Jean Schaefer Bold Iris Moonfire 14.997 1d-2 750.00$      242.00$      1,935.00$         J Fetters Team
Sara Walter 2 Randee Prindle Red Man Jones 15.056 1d-3 575.00$      145.00$      1,161.00$         Faye Schuler

9 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 15.072 1d-4 425.00$      73.00$        580.50$            Shaunae & Company
Megan Gardner 1 Caleb Moody RCK Mustang Sally 15.092 1d-5 350.00$      73.00$        580.50$            Dennis Moody

Williams Financal 6 Annie Hasselbalch Palena 15.109 Doug & Amy Jergens
Hasselbach/Johnson 20 Duane Diedrich Six Sharp Streakin 15.134 Amy Petersen

13 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.208 Schuler/Madden
Stacey Bevan 14 Craig Dahlen Dashins the Fashion 15.294 Mike & Jan Dahlen

Stephanie Mccready 10 Amanda Jordan Sera Wicked 15.336 Rockin A Leather
Blanchfield Livestock 19 Jade Durfey Built Chic Tough 15.352 Grandma & Company

12 Jessica Conklin Eye Cee Passum 15.379 Charles Conklin
Rockin A Custom Leather 16 Maya Scherkenbach Guylicious 15.456 Clayton Chesmore

Romman Family 8 Stephanie Mccready Zsa Zsa Zipta Fame 15.800 2d-1 300.00$      48.00$        387.00$            Go For Broke
Renegade Arena 4 Micah Burkholder Whichwitch S Gold 16.005 2d-2 175.00$      48.00$        387.00$            Jesse Conklin

21 Rachel Werkman RLP Ostenatatious 16.261 Mark Riley
Jean Schaefer 7 Stacey Bevan Its Not Me Its You 16.315 Justin Bevan
Craig Dahlen 3 Sara Walter First Down Iris 915.261 Dan Slaughbaugh

Annie Hasselbalch 18 Madeline Teague Special Blue Passum 915.349 Erritt & Company
5 Tonya Williams Kissin Girl 915.474 Scott Chesmore

Stricker/Leske 15 Annie Hasselbalch Munndys Good Friday 916.382 Les Lauritsen
Green

Erritt Family

Lisa Caraway TOTALS 3,775.00$   967.00$      7,740.00$         
Diedrich Barrel Horses

Beth Werkman

TOTALS

2020 GO FOR BROKE SLOT RACE
BUCKLES & AWARDS BY ROCKIN' A CUSTOM LEATHER



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q
18 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.831 1D1 523.04$     BRF Q
46 ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 14.870 1D2 435.87$     BRF Q
41 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.911 1D3 370.49$     BRF Q

149 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 14.983 1D4 283.32$     
96 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.005 1D5  $    217.94 
71 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 15.054 1D6  $    152.55 
63 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.069 1D7 108.97$     
73 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer 15.085 1D8 87.17$       
91 Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA BB Bingo Taquita 15.106
23 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.130
55 Sara Boies INDIANOLA IA FL Forget Me Not 15.199
78 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.207
32 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.211

134 Celsey Clair carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money 15.212
11 Jessica Sears Bradford IL Slim Special Toast 15.217
37 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.223
53 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 15.239

168 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Bailey 15.242
87 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.244
6 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.254

162 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 15.301
189 Taylor Blaine Kasson MN Drummers Classy Girl 15.318
85 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 15.320

102 Patrick McCready marshalltown IA Gypsy 15.332 2D1 435.87$     BRF Q
143 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.340 2D2 363.23$     BRF Q
132 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 15.352 2D3 308.74$     BRF Q
148 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen 15.362 2D4 236.10$     
136 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.365 2D5 181.61$     
24 Amanda Jordan springviille IA Sera Wicked 15.377 2D6 127.13$     
20 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.398 2D7 90.81$       
64 Stephanie McCready marshalltown IA zsa zsa zipta fame 15.401 2D8 72.65$       

115 Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.414
75 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 15.418
35 Kacie Flaig Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.421

113 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Stamps Two 15.430
45 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Mustang Sally 15.432

128 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 15.444
93 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.462

100 Justice Kramer Earlha. IA plenty poco val 15.471
8 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmanâ€™s chici bug 15.476

12 Kiley Brunner Oakley IL BW Red Rocket 15.476
99 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl 15.487
97 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.500
43 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask my Advice 15.507

174 Adriane Fisher Caledonia MN Lil Lewis Pretty Pep 15.529
89 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.542
92 Julie Baumgartner CENTER POINT IA Famous French Perks 15.587

163 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky hit the deck 15.629

Sunday Open 5D $1500 Added | July 5, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA									



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Sunday Open 5D $1500 Added | July 5, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA									

76 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 15.644
150 Julie Baumgartner Albia IA Midnight Star 15.645
139 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 15.659
138 Ariana Down Larson Menomonie WI Lily May Disco 15.669
183 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.677
65 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub 15.691

142 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.749
42 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.752

151 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.759
109 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.767
28 Angie Murray Menomonie WI Virtuous Gray Bar 15.775
22 Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax 15.787
39 Rhea Fenner Lovelock NV Clarify Me Roan 15.802

110 Jaden Clair CARLISLE IA Docs Jazz Magic 15.812

82 Jessica Sears Bradford IL Snazzy man Sun Socks 15.843 3D1 348.70$     BRF Q
31 Kelsey Kreyer Shelbyville TX Perked up guy 15.846 3D2 290.58$     BRF Q

159 Jack Loving Wilton IA Lucks Bubble Popper 15.850 3D3 246.99$     BRF Q
180 Audrey Ahlness New Richmond WI Bubbles 15.853 3D4 188.88$     
49 Derek Diedrich De witt IA Bay B Im Worth It 15.860 3D5 145.29$     

196 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin 15.872 3D6 101.70$     
72 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 15.880 3D7 72.65$       

172 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.888 3D8 58.12$       
4 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 15.900

119 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.905
194 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Famous Twister 15.924
101 TRACI BLANCHFIELD Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.925
59 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA WHOOPIESFRENCHTUXEDO 15.937

121 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 15.938
154 Molly Hamilton Union IA Hallin Cash 15.976
122 ANNIE Hasselbalch Bennet NE Munndys Good Friday 15.985
116 Matt Koch Olin IA Gallos Lil Princess 15.988
38 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun 15.991
13 Machenzie Lee Walker IA Henry 15.998

191 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Double Reds Cash 16.051
125 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.105
19 Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 16.118

195 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Homer is a smart cat 16.132
144 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 16.173
80 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 16.181

192 Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 16.183
26 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 16.202

105 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Scarlett Firewater 16.205
155 Becky Koch Olin IA Iris Bold Jewel 16.205
197 Dan Wenig Middletown IA Pretty Little Nut 16.206
61 Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.225
51 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peeves Waldo 16.231

164 Dan Wenig Middletown IA Docs Goldy 16.269
133 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 16.301



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Sunday Open 5D $1500 Added | July 5, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA									

177 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Its Not Me Its You 16.312
190 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a cheap date 16.314
94 Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent MN Jackson Deluxe 16.319
21 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed 16.323

98 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 16.338 4D1 261.52$     BRF Q
29 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 16.345 4D2 217.94$     BRF Q

165 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TeeJay Roan Boy 16.375 4D3 185.24$     BRF Q
185 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 16.399 4D4 141.66$     
157 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 16.425 4D5 108.97$     

2 Melisa Shields Lineville IA YO Bay Berry Frost 16.433 4D6 76.28$       
184 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.472 4D7 54.48$       
70 Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 16.474 4D8 43.59$       

126 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Sheiks Fancy Time 16.484
68 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 16.494

130 Dallas Chaplin Wever IA Edy King 16.503
88 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 16.511
34 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.559
69 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.559

152 Sarah Grossman GG Talker 16.588
198 Clayton Sammons Mount pleasant IA Sven 16.634
47 Kinsey Kraber Eldon IA dora 16.650
57 Amy Petersen DEWITT IA JTD Go Home Joe 16.673
25 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Drifters Angel Annie 16.690
95 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.701

147 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DOCALENA DRIFT 16.757
40 Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA UWRF Tinkers Okie 16.777

186 Tanner Loghry Woodburn IA Showtime Poco Mike 16.821
90 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.826

178 William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky 16.840 5D1 174.35$     BRF Q
48 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN FamousFrenchFireWater 16.944 5D2 145.29$     BRF Q
54 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 16.980 5D3 123.50$     BRF Q

156 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 16.998 5D4 94.44$       
153 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 17.031 5D5 72.65$       
145 Desi Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.036 5D6 50.85$       
83 Jessica Conklin Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 17.114 5D7 36.32$       

135 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 17.133 5D8 29.06$       
67 Lesley Lauritsen Hickman NE Rumble On 17.162
81 Faye Schuler Zearing IA CS High Brow Duelcat 17.168
52 Carter McCready marshalltown IA Check 17.249

140 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 17.294
58 Kelcie Hanawalt MS Six Red Hancock 17.359

146 Chris Fehr Garrison IA Jupo Brisco 17.363
44 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max 17.641
33 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Talents Twist 17.681

193 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Ease Down The Fire 17.700
160 Suzanne Grossman Horse No Name 17.722
15 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 17.811

120 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA MFR Sounds of Bully 18.207
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179 John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 18.286
17 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Intent Ta Streak 18.383

181 Mckayla Rand Ames IA TW French Drifter 18.699
84 Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokersahotshot 19.686
60 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Blazing Red Hot 23.944

103 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire 99.999
107 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 99.999
117 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 99.999
161 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova 99.999
175 Clayton Sammons Mount pleasant IA Dun 99.999
56 Jordan Moore-Miller Mauston WI So High Solo 914.899
74 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock N Fame 915.151

124 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Smalls 915.216
106 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 915.311
10 Morgan Nelson Ft Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 915.352
7 Rori Fenner Lovelock NV Flight Ta Fame 915.563

36 Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE Seis La Vie 915.577
111 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 915.820
131 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 915.856
16 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO JL Preacher 915.975
86 Alaina Trevis Northfield MN Coppers Annie 916.029
3 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchmans Skip 916.153

166 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Begging for Money 916.164
104 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Twist of Corona 916.230

1 Megan Gardner Evansdale IA Whichwitch S Gold 916.556
27 Katilynn Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 916.782

108 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 916.882
167 Jillian Burgert Plattsmouth NE Checkincardiscash 917.162
171 Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA Dr Carter Bug 917.253
14 Shelley Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo 917.480

123 Jamie Kane Garrison IA Iris Casady Express 917.799
127 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 918.502
129 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 920.509
30 Kelcie Hanawalt New Hampton IA Skips Slurpin Girl 999.999
79 Mallory Willard Cedar Rapids IA IMA FAMOUS BUTTON scr

114 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen scr SCR
118 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain scr
141 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket scr
170 Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Mp Dash In The Hay scr
176 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandyâ€™s Flashy Deal scr

7,264.50$ 
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LATE DRW



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.005 1D1 132.52$ 

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.207 1D2 79.51$   
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.244 1D3 53.01$   
Patrick McCready marshalltown IA Gypsy 15.332
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.365

JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.398
Kiley Brunner Oakley IL BW Red Rocket 15.476

Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.500

Hannah Olson Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 15.607 2D1 113.59$ 
Ariana Down Larson Menomonie WI Lily May Disco 15.669 2D2 68.15$   
Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That. 15.708 2D3 45.44$   
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.767
Rhea Fenner Lovelock NV Clarify Me Roan 15.802
Jaden Clair CARLISLE IA Docs Jazz Magic 15.812
Kelsey Kreyer Shelbyville TX Perked up guy 15.846
Audrey Ahlness New Richmond WI Bubbles 15.853
Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 15.880

Katelynn Huebsch Osage IA Whimpys Miss Baca 15.947
Avery Teague Webster City IA Selenos Doc Image 15.991

Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 16.118 3D1 75.73$   
Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.225 3D2 45.44$   

Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC ALIWOOD 16.314 3D3 30.29$   
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 16.317

Kellie VanDerBrink Luverne MN Cowboy 16.362

Sarah Grossman GG Talker 16.588 4D1 56.79$   
Kinsey Kraber Eldon IA dora 16.650 4D2 34.08$   
Desi Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.036 4D3 22.72$   
Ian Hammond Lucas IA MR CELEBRI SPLASH 17.125

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 17.133
Paris Flores Greenwood NE Rajos Shamrock 17.240

Carter McCready marshalltown IA Check 17.249
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 17.811

Austyn Nicholas Mechanicsville IA Willy 19.551
Lily Genter Glidden IA Luna 21.359

Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 99.999
Morgan Nelson Ft Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 915.352

Rori Fenner Lovelock NV Flight Ta Fame 915.563
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 915.856
Oliver Vazquez Traer IA Hot rod iris 922.479
Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Mp Dash In The Hay scr
Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Flash CJ The Cash scr

#N/A 757.25$ 

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | July 5, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA				



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 15.054 1D1 143.28$   
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.069 1D2 85.97$     
Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA BB Bingo Taquita 15.106 1D3 57.31$     
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.130

Sara Boies INDIANOLA IA FL Forget Me Not 15.199
Celsey Clair carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money 15.212
Jessica Sears Bradford IL Slim Special Toast 15.217
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.254
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 15.301

Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 15.352
Stephanie McCready marshalltown IA zsa zsa zipta fame 15.401

Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 15.418
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.462
Justice Kramer Earlha. IA plenty poco val 15.471
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.542

Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky hit the deck 15.629 2D1 122.81$   
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 15.659 2D2 73.69$     

McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.677 2D3 49.13$     
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.749

Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.752
Jessica Sears Bradford IL Snazzy man Sun Socks 15.843
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 15.860

Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 15.938

Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 16.183 3D1 81.88$     
Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 16.301 3D2 49.13$     

Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a cheap date 16.314 3D3 32.75$     
Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TeeJay Roan Boy 16.375

Melisa Shields Lineville IA YO Bay Berry Frost 16.433

Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DOCALENA DRIFT 16.757 4D1 61.41$     
Jessica Conklin Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 17.114 4D2 36.84$     

Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max 17.641 4D3 24.56$     
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Ease Down The Fire 17.700

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Blazing Red Hot 23.944
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 915.820

Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 916.882
Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA Dr Carter Bug 917.253

Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 918.502
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 920.509
Kelcie Hanawalt New Hampton IA Skips Slurpin Girl 999.999

Chelsea Neuman Two Rivers WI White Hot Dinero SCR
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story SCR

#N/A 818.75$    

Adult 4D $50 Added | July 5, 2020 | GFB Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA 				



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.831 1D1 102.33$ 
lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 14.983 1D2 61.40$   

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.211 1D3 40.93$   
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 15.239
Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 15.320

Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask my Advice 15.507 2D1 87.71$   
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub 15.691 2D2 52.63$   
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.759 2D3 35.09$   

Jack Loving Wilton IA Lucks Bubble Popper 15.850 3D1 58.48$   
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.905 3D2 35.09$   

Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 16.181 3D3 23.39$   

Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 16.425 4D1 43.86$   
Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.472 4D2 26.31$   
Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 16.474 4D3 17.54$   
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Sheiks Fancy Time 16.484
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.826
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 17.031
John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 18.286

Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokersahotshot 19.686
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 915.311

Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE Seis La Vie 915.577
Shelley Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo 917.480

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money SCR
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket SCR

Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain scr
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys SCR

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K SCR
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket SCR
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story SCR
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology SCR
Lori Herr Fontanelle IA Scamper To The Bar scr

#N/A 584.75$ 
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